
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 13 OCTOBER, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

121 1 CLASSIC 100: PIANO - HIGHLIGHTS Various Artists1 ACL/ORCH ABCL0117D

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

3

9

5

7

2

6

11

8

4

12

10

13

15

17

18

16

R/E

R/E

R/E

JUST THE HITS: NOUGHTIES

JUST THE HITS: ROADTRIP

JUST THE HITS: 90S

JUST THE HITS: 70'S

JUST THE HITS: ROCK

JUST THE HITS: 80S

JUST THE HITS: FEELGOOD ANTHEMS

JUST THE HITS: GIRL POWER

SING YOUR HEART OUT DISNEY

80'S FITNESS!

CLASSIC 70S

CLASSIC 80'S

JUST THE HITS: POWER BALLADS

SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SUMMER 2023

COUNTRY FAVOURITES

Y2K25: THE MUSIC THAT MADE THE MILLENNIUM

JUST THE HITS: RNB

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2022

RAISED BY RAP: 50 YEARS OF HIP HOP
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